TABLE 14A

COUNTIES

STATE TOTAL
ADAIR
ANDREW
ATCHISON
AUDRAIN

BARRY
BARTON
BATES
BENTON
BOLLINGER

BOONE
BUCHANAN
BUTLER
CALDWELL
CALLAWAY

CAMDEN

CAPE GIRARDEAU
CARROLL

CARTER

CASS

CEDAR
CHARITON
CHRISTIAN
CLARK
CLAY

CLINTON
COLE
COOPER
CRAWFORD
DADE

DALLAS
DAVIESS
DE KALB
DENT

DOUGLAS

DUNKLIN
FRANKLIN
GASCONADE
GENTRY
GREENE

RESIDENT ABORTIONS AND RATIOS PER 1,000 LIVE BIRTHS BY COUNTY OF RESIDENCE: MISSOURI

NUMBER

11,833
22

19

3

18

12
4
12
11
2

393
147
26
6
61

33
67
4
2
190

54
499
37
140
29
10
13

13

20
94
12

345
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145.
71.
91.
55.
44

22.
21.
54.
73.
14.
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114.
42.
50.
123.
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39.
20.
143.
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31.
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70.
64.
10.
101.

(G200 SN e oY NWOowWRFO [oNeN(eRe RN AONNPR QNN O Wwoo NN oo whOm

PN OO

COUNTIES

GRUNDY
HARRISON
HENRY
HICKORY
HOLT

HOWARD
HOWELL
IRON
JACKSON
JASPER

JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX
LACLEDE
LAFAYETTE

LAWRENCE
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LINN
LIVINGSTON

MC DONALD
MACON

MAD ISON
MARIES
MARION

MERCER
MILLER
MISSISSIPPI
MONITEAU
MONROE

MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
NEW MADRID
NEWTON
NODAWAY

OREGON
OSAGE
0ZARK
PEMISCOT
PERRY

NUMBER
10

5

24

2

4

9

9

7
2,801
69

309
93

18
40

13
37

11
10

27

RATIO

81.3
32.7
83.0
21.5
75.5

75.6
16.2
55.1
262.1
38.4

102.1
117.4
22.2
34.2
94.6

25.0
17.1
50.0
62.9
59.5
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0.
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0.
1.
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20.8
105.4
25.4
31.8
94.7

47.1
81.2
54.5
24.5
106.7

0.0
25.3
50.0
92.0
37.8

COUNTIES

PETTIS

PULASK1
PUTNAM
RALLS
RANDOLPH
RAY

REYNOLDS
RIPLEY

ST. CHARLES
ST. CLAIR
ST. FRANCOIS

STE. GENEVIEVE
ST. LOUIS CITY

ST. LOUIS COUNTY

SALINE
SCHUYLER

SCOTLAND
SCOTT
SHANNON
SHELBY
STODDARD

STONE
SULLIVAN
TANEY
TEXAS
VERNON

WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WEBSTER
WORTH

WRIGHT

2006

NUMBER

587
8
49

7
1,521
2,879

29

12
31
12
21

25
22

19

RATIO

79.
60.
47.
188.
48.
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